

This is to certify that:

Triple Nine

Trafikhavskaj 9, Esbjerg, 6700, Denmark.

Has been evaluated by Global Trust Certification, in accordance to the requirements of ISO/IEC 17065 and the process was found to meet the requirements of:

MarinTrust - Marine Ingredients Responsibly Supplied Chain of Custody Standard Issue 2.0

Client Status Multisite

Site Details: Refer to Appendix 1

Registration No: COC105

Date of Evaluation: 23rd February 2022

Certificate Issue Date: 11th April 2022

Certificate Expiry Date: 16th October 2024

Signed on behalf of Global Trust Certification:

Shol

Sarah Krol

Senior Director, Global Supply Chain



Page 1 of 2





APPENDIX 1

Registration No: COCO105 Issue Date: 11th April 2022

Registered Site	Activity	Product	Site Address	Audit Date
TripleNIne Esbjerg A/S	,	Fish Oil & Fish Meal	Læssevejen 20, DK-6700, Esbjerg, Denmark	23 rd February 2022
TripleNIne Sales A/S	Trader	Fish Oil & Fish Meal	Trafikhavnskaj 9, DK 6700, Esbjerg, Denmark	23 rd February 2022
Registered Subcontracted Sites	Activity	Product	Site Address	Audit Date
Kolding Mellager	0 -		v/Norsildmel AS, v/ Svane Shipping AS, Nordkajen 2, Kolding, 6000, Denmark	23 rd February 2022

